SMALL CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY CALENDAR 2019
TIME EVENT

DATE
Monday  January 7
Tuesday  January 15
Monday  February 4
Tuesday  February 19
Saturday  March 2
Sunday March 3
Monday  March 4
Tuesday March 26
Monday  April 1
Tuesday April 16
Wednesday May 1
Monday May 6
Tuesday May 21
Monday  June 3
Tuesday  August 20
Monday September 9
Tuesday  September 17
Saturday  September 21
Sunday September 22
Monday  October 7
Tuesday  October 15
Monday November 4
Friday November 8
Saturday = November 9
Tuesday  November 19
Monday  December 2

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00

8:30 &
11:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:30
7:00
6:00

8:30 &
11:00
7:00

7:00
7-9:00
9-1:00
7:00
7:00

Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Core Team Monthly Meeting
Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Core Team Monthly Meeting

Sign Up Weekend (ash wed = 2/14)

Sign Up Weekend. Note: Videos shown after all
masses plus CAFE after 8:30 focused on SCCs
Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting

Core Team Monthly Meeting

Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
CANCELLED - Core Team Monthly Meeting
Prayer & Potluck — SCC Large Gathering
CANCELLED - PF Meeting (see 5/1/18)
Core Team Monthly Meeting

Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting

Core Team Monthly Meeting

Fall PF & Core Team Kickoff - Potluck
Core Team Monthly Meeting

Sign Up Weekend

Sign Up Weekend

Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting

Core Team Monthly Meeting
CANCELLED - PF Meeting (see 10/26/18)
PF and Core Team Evening of reflection
Parish Leadership Retreat

Core Team Monthly Meeting

Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting

Note: Information in BOLD above means it is different than the usual
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