SMALL CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY CALENDAR 2019

D	ATE	TIME	EVENT
Monday	January 7	7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	January 15	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	February 4	7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	February 19	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Saturday	March 2	6:00	Sign Up Weekend (ash wed = $2/14$)
Sunday	March 3	8:30 &	Sign Up Weekend. Note: Videos shown after all
Monday	March 4	11:00 7:00	masses plus CAFÉ after 8:30 focused on SCCs Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	March 26	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	April 1	7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	April 16	- 2	CANCELLED - Core Team Monthly Meeting
Wednesday	May 1	6:00	Prayer & Potluck – SCC Large Gathering
Monday	May 6	-	CANCELLED – PF Meeting (see 5/1/18)
Tuesday	May 21	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	June 3	7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	August 20	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	September 9	6:30	Fall PF & Core Team Kickoff - Potluck
Tuesday	September 17	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Saturday	September 21	6:00	Sign Up Weekend
Sunday	September 22	8:30 &	Sign Up Weekend
Monday	October 7	11:00 7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting
Tuesday	October 15	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	November 4	- 1	CANCELLED – PF Meeting (see 10/26/18)
Friday	November 8	7-9:00	PF and Core Team Evening of reflection
Saturday	November 9	9-1:00	Parish Leadership Retreat
Tuesday	November 19	7:00	Core Team Monthly Meeting
Monday	December 2	7:00	Pastoral Facilitator Monthly Meeting

Note: Information in **BOLD** above means it is different than the usual